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Cokoladova tretra 2023
Kosice 12.06.2023

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 16. 7. 2024 o 9:39

(160) 200m - Dievcata 2014-2015 :: Beh K
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Meno

KURUCOVA Kornélia
ZUZOVA Kristina
KOTIANOVA Lucia
DORKOVA Alexandra
SZALKOVA Saskia
SERBAYLO Sofia
KARAFFOVA Simona
MAJCHEROVA Saskia

Nar.

2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015

Klub / Krajina

ZS Belehradska Kogice

ZS M. R. S. Trebiov

ZS Belehradska Kogice

ZS Bernolakova Kosice
ZS - Grundschule Medzev
ZS M. R. S. Trebiov

ZS Bruselska Kogice

ZS$ - Grundschule Medzev
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Vykon
36,26
37,72
38,10
39,39
39,51
41,23
42,84
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